
REVISION DATE AMENDMENT

job title

status

scale

job no

-DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING
-ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BY THE CONTRACTOR
-AND SUCH DIMENSIONS TO BE HIS RESPONSIBILITY
-REPORT ALL DRAWING ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO THE ARCHITECT
-ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
-IF IN DOUBT ASK CONTRACT ADMINSITRATOR

drawing no revision

drawing title

1211

TYBALDS CLOSE ESTATE

1 Naoroji Street, London, WC1X 0GB
Telephone 020 7704 6060
www.mae-llp.co.uk.com

mae LLP

Z1 170
1:100 @ A1

WESTERN MEWS HOUSES SECTION AA & BB

1245678910
3

1

20
00

20
48

.4
4

Mews House 1.A.1Mews House 1.A.2Mews House 1.A.3

WESTERN MEWS HOUSES SECTION AA
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EASTERN MEWS HOUSES SECTION BB
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